DEVON & CORNWALL ARCHERY SOCIETY
GRAND DAY MAY 2008

HOST CLUB: Exeter Co of Archers
VENUE: Exeter School, Manston Terrace, Exeter, Devon
JUDGES: John Poyner, Marion Hutter, Michael Byrnes, Jeanne Carter (cand), Mick Hawken (cand),
Di Harris (unable to attend due to iliness)
AM 2 WAY LONGBOW NATIONAL

LADIES

1 Margaret Byrnes
2 Geraldine Neale
3 Christine Brookes
4 Val Scull
5 Dorothy Rockett
6 Eileen King
7 Maureen Gibson
8 Louise Beams
9 Ali Staddon

10 Hannah Attrill

11 Karen Williams

GENTLEMEN

1 Phil Hale

2 Chris Quinn

3 Dave Scull

4 Peter Earle

5 Scott Williams

6 Jim Start

7 Andy Oakes

8 Dennis Couling

9 Glenn Wilde
10 Peter Hughes
11 Dennis Gibson
12 Neil Bancroft
13 Paul Rosati
14 Simon Chapman
15 Robert Ridgway
16 Paul Phillips
17 Mike Byrnes
18 Keith Stephenson
19 Harry Dunn
20 Steve Matthews
21 lan Johnson
22 Dave Nicholson

JUNIORS
1 Amy Wilde (12)
2 Koan Hughes (14)
3 Jacob Beams (13)
4 Henry Beams (9)

LADIES FIRST GOLD
GENTS FIRST GOLD

TEAM TROPHY
(2 persons on golds)

RESULTS

LADY PARAMOUNT: Jo Cuthbert

* Amended scoresheet

T
Bowmen of the Tors 295
Exmoor Archers * 288
Exeter Co of Archers 206
Exeter Co of Archers 193
Coastal Archers 171
Kenwith Co of Archers 171
Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 163
Paignton Archers * 144
Kyrton Archers * 105
Plymouth Archers 103
Exeter Co of Archers 101
Bowmen of the Tors * 307
Exeter Co of Archers 295
Exeter Co of Archers  * 288
Dunheved Archers 282
Exeter Co of Archers 279
Plymouth Archers 276
Exeter Co of Archers 269
Kyrton Archers * 237
Paignton Archers * 237
Plymouth Archers * 236
Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 228
Torquay Co of Archers 203
Paignton Archers * 179
Kenwith Co of Archers  * 177
Exeter Co of Archers  * 177
Archers of the West 173
Bowmen of the Tors 166
DCAS 164
Burnham Co of Archers * 118
Kyrton Archers 111
Yelverton Bowmen * 79
Bowmen of Mendip 39
Paignton Archers * 315
Plymouth Archers 305
Paignton Archers * 203
Paignton Archers 61

Margaret Byrnes
Dennis Couling

Plymouth Archers
Koan Hughes, Jim Start

BURNTWOOD NATIONAL

LADIES RECURVE
1 Judy Wilson

Torquay Co of Archers

GENTLEMAN COMPOUND

1 David Schofield

Torquay Co of Archers

Bowmen of the Tors
Kyrton Archers

17 Golds

* 425

540

61
59
53
13

67

72

=)

LW Whr_2wWONOMO

OCOONW_PARUOWARWAOWWANONOONI~®D

-
-

NN ©

13

31

AWARD

Highest Score
Most Hits
Most Golds
1st Visitor

Most Golds

Highest Score
Most Hits

Most Golds

1st Visitor

1st DCAS

1st DCAS

Medal
Trophy & Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal

Medal
Trophy & Medal

Medal

Medal

Small Plate & Medal
Medium Plate & Medal

Large Plate & Medals

Medal

Medal



LADIES RECURVE NATIONAL

1 Sandi Cackett
2 Penny Crane
3 Caroline Perry
4 Sue Day
5 Karen Williams
6 Chrissie Gransby
7 Ann Gillbanks
8 Julia Bastin
9 Val Scull
10 Sally Sandoe
11 Anna Kurowski
12 Jacqui Wakeley
13 Wendy Holt
14 Hannah Attrill
15 Manda Lambert
Ali Staddon
Phillippa Sewell
Brenda Parker

Tavistock Co of Archers
Bowmen of the Tors
Bowmen of the Tors
Lizard Peninsula Bowme
Exeter Co of Archers
Kyrton Archers
Yelverton Bowmen
Bowmen of Wadebridge
Exeter Co of Archers
Redruth Archers
University of Exeter
Plymouth Archers
Kyrton Archers
Plymouth Archers
Kyrton Archers

Kyrton Archers
University of Exeter
Kingsbridge Archers

LADIES COMPOUND NATIONAL

1 Gillian Bedford
2 Rebecca Manley
3 Sami Glover (J)
4 Sandra Maben
5 Mollie Wix
Vickie Saunders

Paignton Archers
Lacetown Archers
Exmouth Archers
Bowmen of the Tors
Exeter Co of Archers
Yelverton Bowmen

LADIES BAREBOW NATIONAL

1 Elaine Mcintosh
Penny Bury

Kenwith Co of Archers
Kenwith Co of Archers

LADIES LONGBOW NATIONAL

1 Geraldine Neale
2 Eileen King

3 Margaret Byrnes
4 Maureen Gibson
5 Louise Beams

6 Dorothy Rockett

Exmoor Archers
Kenwith Co of Archers
Bowmen of the Tors

Lizard Peninsula Bowmen

Paignton Archers
Coastal Archers

GENTLEMEN RECURVE NATIONAL

1 David Howell
2 Gary Wilde
3 Andy Tan
4 Jimmy Sandoe
5 Chris Kellaway
6 Robert Ridgeway
7 Bob Young
8 Leon Tye
9 Glenn Wilde
10 Chris Theobald
11 lan Heatley
12 Dave Scull
13 Phil Hale
14 Hedley O'Mant
15 Barrie Napper
16 Martin Rooke
17 Paul Phillips
18 Alex Greig
19 Andrew Jackson
20 Peter Hughes
21 Paul Rosati
22 Garry Maben
23 M Jackman
24 lan Bastin
25 Mark Lewis
26 Phil Henwood
27 Stephen Wakeley
28 Alan Knight
29 Robin Lomas
30 Gary Johnson
31 Glen Montgomery
32 Dave Nicholson
33 Sam Herbert
34 Chris Appleton
35 David Howard
36 Phil Robinson
37 Jeffrey Martin
38 Matthew Watters
39 Simon Little
40 Christopher King

GNAS

Paignton Archers
University of Exeter
Redruth Archers
Exeter Co of Archers
Exeter Co of Archers
Archers of the West
Exeter Co of Archers
Paignton Archers
Dunheved Archers
Archers of the West
Exeter Co of Archers
Bowmen of the Tors
Bowmen of Wadebridge
Paignton Archers
Paignton Archers
Archers of the West

Lizard Peninsula Bowmen

Brixham Archers
Plymouth Archers
Paignton Archers
Bowmen of the Tors
Brixham Archers
Bowmen of Wadebridge
Paignton Archers
Dunheved Archers
Plymouth Archers
Kingsbridge Archers
Exeter Co of Archers
Plymouth Archers
Exmouth Archers
Bowmen of Mendip
Exmouth Archers
University of Exeter
Brixham Archers
University of Exeter
University of Exeter
University of Exeter
Exeter Co of Archers
Exeter Co of Archers
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548
528
526
518
498
498
492
488
481
449
441
365
333
326
126
122

26
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616
616
566
524
428
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362

68
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296
230
186
169
156

614
600
598
596
588
582
579
574
573
570
562
558
550
546
534
528
526
518
508
508
508
500
494
486
483
480
474
471
469
459
458
457
452
442
336
308
304
263
256
102
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58
56
37
29
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1st DCAS
2nd DCAS
3rd DCAS
4th DCAS

1st Class
Bowman

2nd Class

Novice

Trophy & Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal
Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

RETIRED 4 DOZ

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS
1st Class

1st DCAS

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st Visitor

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS
3rd DCAS
4th DCAS
5th DCAS
6th DCAS
Bowman

2nd Class

1st Class

Novice

1st Visitor
3rd Class

Trophy & Medal
Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal
Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

Medal
Trophy & Medal



GENTLEMEN COMPOUND NATIONAL

1 Steve Debenham
2 Chris Bedford
3 Phil Sinclair
4 Tom Kingston
5 Neil Parsons
6 Phil Gillbanks
7 David Jackson
8 Lez James
9 Alan Hearson
10 Andrew Scott
11 Mark Cardy
12 Phill Carder
13 Alan Brooking
14 Bryan Moore
15 Steve Glover
16 lan Burnell
17 Mike Orme
Martin Latham
Bob Griffith-Bird

Lacetown Archers
Paignton Archers

Telford Archers
Lacetown Archers
Paignton Archers
Yelverton Bowmen *
Brixham Archers
Tavistock Co of Archers
Barnstaple Archery Club
Bowmen of Wadebridge
Lacetown Archers
Exmouth Archers
Paignton Archers
Torquay Co of Archers  *
Exmouth Archers *
Barnstaple Archery Club
Lacetown Archers
Lacetown Archers
Yelverton Bowmen

GENTLEMEN BAREBOW NATIONAL

1 David Parkin
2 Rich Burridge
3 Alan Vance

4 Jim Start

Kenwith Co of Archers *
Yelverton Bowmen *
Exeter Co of Archers  *
Plymouth Archers

GENTLEMEN LONGBOW NATIONAL

1 Chris Quinn

2 Peter Earle

3 Chris Vitali

4 Scott Williams

5 Dennis Couling

6 Dennis Gibson

7 Simon Chapman

8 Neil Bancroft

9 Steve Matthews
10 Keith Stephenson
11 lan Johnson
12 Harry Dunn

NATIONAL

BOYS RECURVE U18
1 Joshua Slade (16)
2 Joshua Mitchell (17)

SHORT NATIONAL
BOYS RECURVE U16
1 Thomas Turner (14)
2 James Montgomery (14)
3 Koan Hughes (14)
4 Andrew Hoyle (14)

BOYS COMPOUND U16
1 Ben Glover (15)
2 Jay Oakley (12)

GIRLS COMPOUND U18

1 Nicole Challacombe (14)

JUNIOR NATIONAL
GIRLS RECURVE U16
1 Hannah Rooke (13)
2 Amy Jephson (15)
3 Vanessa Lomas (13)
4 Molly Wakeley (15)

BOYS RECURVE U14

Exeter Co of Archers
Dunheved Archers
Bowmen of the Tors
Exeter Co of Archers
Kyrton Archers
Lizard Peninsula Bowmen
Kenwith Co of Archers  *
Torquay Co of Archers
Kyrton Archers

DCAS

Yelverton Bowmen
Burnham Co of Archers

*

Kenwith Co of Archers
Bowmen of Wadebridge *

Kingsbridge Archers
Exmouth Archers
Plymouth Archers
Exeter Co of Archers

*

Exmouth Archers
Kenwith Co of Archers

Lizard Peninsula Bowme*

Paignton Archers
Kyrton Archers
Exeter Co of Archers
Plymouth Archers

1 Michael Bryan-Harris (12) Paignton Archers

2 Ryan Oliver (13)
3 Harry Bedford (12)
4 James Lewis (12)

GIRLS COMPOUND U16

1 Rachel Mann (15)

BOYS COMPOUND U14
1 Alex Heatley (13)

BOYS LONGBOW U14
1 Jacob Beams (13)

Exeter Co of Archers
Kyrton Archers
Paignton Archers

Puriton Gold

Archers of the West *

Paignton Archers

634
634
632
630
630
628
618
614
612
610
608
572
570
567
562
557
226

385
354
349
314

306
299
285
257
246
243
211
184
159
155
147
144

534
508

574
540
532
444

640
556

596

526
461
453
414

602
523
464
344

578

606
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1st DCAS
Ist DCAS
1st Visitor
3rd DCAS
3rd DCAS
Bowman

2nd Class

1st Class
Novice

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS
3rd DCAS

1st Visitor

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st DCAS

1st DCAS

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st DCAS

2nd DCAS

1st Visitor

1st DCAS

1st DCAS

Trophy & Medal
Trophy & Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal

Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal

Medal

Medal

Trophy & Medal

Medal



SHORT JUNIOR NATIONAL
GIRLS RECURVE U13

47

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st DCAS
2nd DCAS

1st DCAS

1st DCAS

David Howell, Gary Wilde, Andy Tan,
Sandi Cackett, Penny Crane, Caroline Perry
Jimmy Sandoe, Bob Young, Chris Theobald,
Sue Day, Julia Bastin, Sally Sandoe

1 Zelah Williams (12) Exeter Co of Archers ~ * 562 72
2 Amy Wilde (12) Paignton Archers 518 72
3 Larriska Chambers (9) Exeter Co of Archers 286 62
4 Samantha Barley (9) Exeter Co of Archers ~ * 89 31
BOYS RECURVE U12
1 Sam Rooke (11) Paignton Archers * 498 72
2 John Heatley (9) Archers of the West * 468 72
3 Harry Wakeley (10) Plymouth Archers 463 71
4 Tyler Little (9) Exeter Co of Archers ~ * 294 58
BOYS COMPOUND U12
1 Reece Greig (11) Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 594 72
BOYS LONGBOW U12
1 Henry Beams (9) Paignton Archers * 159 35
ST GEORGE TROPHY  Michael Bryan-Harris 602
Zelah Williams 562
BUCKLAND SHIELD DEVON 3414
CORNWALL 3200
SPIDER AWARDS FOR BEST GOLDS
60yds Recurve/Longbow/Barebow Gents Josh Mitchell
60yds Compound Gents Steve Debenham
50yds Recurve/Longbow/Barebow Ladies Anna Kurowski
50yds Compound Ladies Gill Bedford

Thank you to Exeter Co of Archers for hosting the shoot, to our Lady Paramount for presenting the

prizes, and to the Judges for keeping the shoot running smoothly.
And, of course, to you the archers for making it a good day.

Gillian & Steve Glover, May 2008

Bowmen of Wadebridge
Lacetown Archers

University of Exeter
Paignton Archers

Trophy & Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal

Trophy & Medal

Medal

Trophy & Medal
Medal



