## **DEVON & CORNWALL ARCHERY SOCIETY GRAND DAY MAY 2008 RESULTS**

HOST CLUB: Exeter Co of Archers

VENUE: Exeter School, Manston Terrace, Exeter, Devon

JUDGES: John Poyner, Marion Hutter, Michael Byrnes, Jeanne Carter (cand), Mick Hawken (cand),

Di Harris (unable to attend due to illness)

Di Harris (unable to attend due to illness)									
AM 2 WAY LONGBOW	NATIONAL	* Amer	nded scoresheet			AWARD			
LADIES			Т	Н	G				
1 Margaret Byrnes	Bowmen of the Tors		295	59	10	Highest Score			
2 Geraldine Neale	EXIIIOOI AICHEIS	*	288	60	5	Most Hits	Trophy & Medal		
3 Christine Brookes	Exeter Co of Archers		206	42	4	Most Golds	Medal		
4 Val Scull	Exeter Co of Archers		193	47	0				
5 Dorothy Rockett	Coastal Archers		171	43	2	1st Visitor	Medal		
6 Eileen King	Kenwith Co of Archers		171	39	3				
7 Maureen Gibson	Lizard Peninsula Bowme	n	163	39	1				
8 Louise Beams	Paignton Archers	*	144	40	4	Most Golds	Medal		
9 Ali Staddon	Kyrton Archers	*	105	29	3				
10 Hannah Attrill	Plymouth Archers		103	21	3				
11 Karen Williams	Exeter Co of Archers		101	25	1				
OFNITI FILEN									
GENTLEMEN					_				
1 Phil Hale	Bowmen of the Tors	*	307	63	6	Highest Score			
2 Chris Quinn	Exeter Co of Archers		295	65	4	Most Hits	Trophy & Medal		
3 Dave Scull	Exercis Co of Archers	*	288	58	7				
4 Peter Earle	Dunheved Archers		282	62	6				
5 Scott Williams	Exeter Co of Archers		279	63	2				
6 Jim Start	Plymouth Archers		276	60	8	Most Golds	Medal		
7 Andy Oakes	Exeter Co of Archers		269	59	5				
8 Dennis Couling	Kyrton Archers	*	237	55	3				
9 Glenn Wilde	Paignton Archers	*	237	53	5				
10 Peter Hughes	Plymouth Archers	*	236	52	4				
11 Dennis Gibson	Lizard Peninsula Bowme	n	228	56	3				
12 Neil Bancroft	Torquay Co of Archers		203	47	4				
13 Paul Rosati	Paignton Archers	*	179	47	5				
14 Simon Chapman	Kenwith Co of Archers	*	177	43	3				
15 Robert Ridgway	Exeter Co of Archers	*	177	35	5				
16 Paul Phillips	Archers of the West		173	45	4				
17 Mike Byrnes	Bowmen of the Tors		166	42	1				
18 Keith Stephenson	DCAS		164	36	3				
19 Harry Dunn	Burnham Co of Archers	*	118	28	2	1st Visitor	Medal		
20 Steve Matthews	Kyrton Archers		111	31	0				
21 Ian Johnson	Yelverton Bowmen	*	79	29	0				
22 Dave Nicholson	Bowmen of Mendip		39	17	0				
JUNIORS		*							
1 Amy Wilde (12)	Faigition Archers	*	315	61	11				
2 Koan Hughes (14)	Plymouth Archers	*	305	59	9				
3 Jacob Beams (13)	Palgition Archers	*	203	53	2				
4 Henry Beams (9)	Paignton Archers		61	13	2				
LADIES FIRST COLD	Managarat Duman		Dayman of the Te				Small Plate & Medal		
LADIES FIRST GOLD	Margaret Byrnes		Bowmen of the To	ors			Small Plate & Medal		
GENTS FIRST GOLD	Dennis Couling	Kyrton	Archers				Medium Plate & Medal		
TEAM TROPHY	Plymouth Archers		17 Golds				Large Plate & Medals		
(2 persons on golds)	Koan Hughes, Jim Start		00.00				Largo : lato a modalo		
(= porcons on golde)	riodii riagiioo, oiiii otait								
BURNTWOOD NATIONAL									
LADIES RECURVE				_					
1 Judy Wilson	Torquay Co of Archers	*	425	67	13	1st DCAS	Medal		
OFNITI FILLNI OG:	N.B.								
GENTLEMAN COMPOU			540	70	0.4	4-4-0040	Madal		
1 David Schofield	Torquay Co of Archers		540	72	31	1st DCAS	Medal		

1	Sandi Cackett	Tavistock Co of Archers	548	72	35	1st DCAS	Trophy & N
2	Penny Crane	Bowmen of the Tors	528	72	31	2nd DCAS	Medal
3	Caroline Perry	Bowmen of the Tors	526	72	30	3rd DCAS	Medal
4	Sue Day	Lizard Peninsula Bowme*	518	72	24	4th DCAS	Medal
5	Karen Williams	Exeter Co of Archers	498	72	24		
6	Chrissie Gransby	Kyrton Archers *	498	72	22	1st Class	Trophy & I
7	Ann Gillbanks	Yelverton Bowmen	492	72	17	Bowman	Trophy & I
8	Julia Bastin	Bowmen of Wadebridge	488	72	21		
9	Val Scull	Exeter Co of Archers	481	71	19		
0	Sally Sandoe	Redruth Archers	449	71	18		
1	Anna Kurowski	University of Exeter *	441	69	15	2nd Class	Trophy & I
2	Jacqui Wakeley	Plymouth Archers	365	69	10		
13	Wendy Holt	Kyrton Archers *	333	67	7		
4	Hannah Attrill	Plymouth Archers *	326	58	10		
15	Manda Lambert	Kyrton Archers *	126	34	1	Novice	Trophy & I
	Ali Staddon	Kyrton Archers *	122	26	2 1	RETIRED 4 DO	ϽZ
	Phillippa Sewell Brenda Parker	University of Exeter Kingsbridge Archers	DID NOT S DID NOT S				
	LADIES COMPOUND	) NATIONAL					
1	Gillian Bedford	Paignton Archers	616	72	58	1st DCAS	Trophy & I
	Rebecca Manley	Lacetown Archers	616	72	56	2nd DCAS	Medal
	Sami Glover (J)	Exmouth Archers	566	72	37	1st Class	Medal
	Sandra Maben	Bowmen of the Tors	524	72	29	131 01433	Mcdai
	Mollie Wix	Exeter Co of Archers	428	72	8		
J	Vickie Saunders	Yelverton Bowmen	DID NOT S		Ü		
	LADIES BAREBOW						
1	Elaine McIntosh	Kenwith Co of Archers	362	68	10	1st DCAS	Trophy & I
	Penny Bury	Kenwith Co of Archers	DID NOT S	HOOT			
1	LADIES LONGBOW		206	EO	0	1ct DC 4 C	Trophy
	Geraldine Neale Eileen King	Exmoor Archers Kenwith Co of Archers	296 230	58 48	8 3	1st DCAS 2nd DCAS	Trophy & I
	•			46 46		ZIIU DCAS	ivieuai
	Margaret Byrnes Maureen Gibson	Bowmen of the Tors * Lizard Peninsula Bowmen	186 169	46 41	3 3		
	Louise Beams		156	42	5		
	Dorothy Rockett	Paignton Archers Coastal Archers *	91	29	1	1st Visitor	
	GENTLEMEN RECUI	RVE NATIONAL					
1	David Howell	GNAS	614	72	57	1st DCAS	Trophy & I
2	Gary Wilde	Paignton Archers	600	72	51	2nd DCAS	Medal
	Andy Tan	University of Exeter	598	72	48	3rd DCAS	Medal
	Jimmy Sandoe	Redruth Archers *	596	72	48	4th DCAS	Medal
	Chris Kellaway	Exeter Co of Archers	588	72	44	5th DCAS	Medal
	Robert Ridgeway	Exeter Co of Archers	582	72	42	6th DCAS	Medal
	Bob Young	Archers of the West	579	71	42	Bowman	Trophy & I
	Leon Tye	Exeter Co of Archers	574	72	41		
	Glenn Wilde	Paignton Archers	573	71	42		
	Chris Theobald	Dunheved Archers *	570	72	41	2nd Class	Trophy & I
	Ian Heatley	Archers of the West	562	72	32	2.14 0.450	
	Dave Scull	Exeter Co of Archers	558	72	37	1st Class	Trophy & I
	Phil Hale	Bowmen of the Tors	550	72	34	101 01400	mophly an
	Hedley O'Mant	Bowmen of Wadebridge	546	72	32		
	Barrie Napper	Paignton Archers	534	72 72	30		
	Martin Rooke	Paignton Archers	528	68	36		
	Paul Phillips	Archers of the West	526 526	72	27		
	Alex Greig	Lizard Peninsula Bowmen	518	72 72	23		
	Andrew Jackson	Brixham Archers	508	72 72	25 25		
	Peter Hughes	Plymouth Archers *	508	72 72	25		
	Paul Rosati	Paignton Archers	508	72	19		
	Garry Maben	Bowmen of the Tors *	500	72 72	19		
	M Jackman	Brixham Archers	494	72 72	22		
				72 72	18		
	Ian Bastin Mark Lewis	Bowmen of Wadebridge	486 483	72 71	20	Novice	Trophy & I
	Phil Henwood	Paignton Archers Dunheved Archers	480	7 1 72	15	HONICE	πορπία α
		Plymouth Archers	474	72 72	14		
	Stephen Wakeley Alan Knight	Kingsbridge Archers *	474 471	72 71	17		
	Robin Lomas	Exeter Co of Archers	469	71	17		
	Gary Johnson	Plymouth Archers	459 459	7 1 71	9		
	Glen Montgomery	Exmouth Archers	458	70	18		
	Dave Nicholson	Bowmen of Mendip	457	70 71	16	1st Visitor	Medal
	Sam Herbert	Exmouth Archers	452	71	15	3rd Class	Trophy & I
	Chris Appleton	University of Exeter	442	72 72	14	ora Orass	πορπί α Ι
	David Howard	Brixham Archers	336	72 70	5		
	Phil Robinson		308	70 66	6		
		University of Exeter	308	62	4		
	Jeffrey Martin Matthew Watters	University of Exeter *			4 5		
	Simon Little	University of Exeter	263 256	59			
		Exeter Co of Archers	256	58	4		
39	Christopher King	Exeter Co of Archers	102	30	2		

4	GENTLEMEN COMPOUN		624	70		e E	1at DCAC	Tranky O Madal
	Steve Debenham Chris Bedford	Lacetown Archers	634 634	72 72		65 65	1st DCAS Ist DCAS	Trophy & Medal
	Phil Sinclair	Paignton Archers Telford Archers	632	72		64	1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal Medal
	Tom Kingston	Lacetown Archers	630	72		63	3rd DCAS	Medal
	Neil Parsons	Paignton Archers	630	72		63	3rd DCAS	Medal
	Phil Gillbanks	Yelverton Bowmen *	628	72		62	Bowman	Medal
	David Jackson	Brixham Archers	618	72		57		
	Lez James	Tavistock Co of Archers	614	72		56	2nd Class	Medal
9	Alan Hearson	Barnstaple Archery Club	612	72		55		
10	Andrew Scott	Bowmen of Wadebridge	610	72		55		
11	Mark Cardy	Lacetown Archers	608	72		54		
12	Phill Carder	Exmouth Archers	572	70		43	1st Class	Medal
13	Alan Brooking	Paignton Archers	570	72		36	Novice	Medal
	Bryan Moore	Torquay Co of Archers *	567	71		38		
	Steve Glover	Exmouth Archers *	562	72		38		
	lan Burnell	Barnstaple Archery Club	557	71		32		
17	Mike Orme	Lacetown Archers	226	30		13 F	RETIRED 2.5 I	OOZ - Equipment failure
	Martin Latham	Lacetown Archers		TSHOOT				
	Bob Griffith-Bird	Yelverton Bowmen	DID NO	T SHOOT				
	GENTLEMEN BAREBOV	V NATIONAL						
1	David Parkin	Kenwith Co of Archers *	385	71		11	1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
2	Rich Burridge	Yelverton Bowmen *	354	68		7	2nd DCAS	Medal
3	Alan Vance	Exeter Co of Archers *	349	67		7		
4	Jim Start	Plymouth Archers	314	62		9		
	GENTLEMEN LONGBOV							
	Chris Quinn	Exeter Co of Archers	306	62	4		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
	Peter Earle	Dunheved Archers	299	63	5		2nd DCAS	Medal
	Chris Vitali	Bowmen of the Tors	285	61	2		3rd DCAS	Medal
	Scott Williams	Exeter Co of Archers	257	57	6			
	Dennis Couling	Kyrton Archers *	246	58	6			
	Dennis Gibson	Lizard Peninsula Bowmen	243	57	5 7			
	Simon Chapman Neil Bancroft	Kenwith Co of Archers * Torquay Co of Archers	211 184	45 46	3			
	Steve Matthews	Kyrton Archers	159	39	2			
	Keith Stephenson	DCAS	155	47	1			
	lan Johnson	Yelverton Bowmen	147	35	3			
	Harry Dunn	Burnham Co of Archers	144	38	2		1st Visitor	Medal
12	riarry Durin	Durmani Go of Archers	177	50	_		13t Visitor	Wedai
	NATIONAL							
	<b>BOYS RECURVE U18</b>							
1	Joshua Slade (16)	Kenwith Co of Archers	534	70	34		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
2	Joshua Mitchell (17)	Bowmen of Wadebridge *	508	72	23		2nd DCAS	
	SHORT NATIONAL							
	BOYS RECURVE U16							
	Thomas Turner (14)	Kingsbridge Archers	574	72	43		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
	James Montgomery (14)	Exmouth Archers *	540	72	29		2nd DCAS	Medal
	Koan Hughes (14)	Plymouth Archers	532	72	27			
4	Andrew Hoyle (14)	Exeter Co of Archers	444	72	11			
	DOVE COMPOUND HAC							
4	BOYS COMPOUND U16	Exmouth Archers	640	72	68		1st DCAS	Trophy 9 Model
	Ben Glover (15)	Kenwith Co of Archers	556	72	35		ISI DUAS	Trophy & Medal
2	Jay Oakley (12)	Renwith Co of Archers	550	12	33			
	GIRLS COMPOUND U18							
1		Lizard Peninsula Bowme*	596	72	49		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
	( )							,
	JUNIOR NATIONAL							
	GIRLS RECURVE U16							
1	Hannah Rooke (13)	Paignton Archers	526	72	28		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
2	Amy Jephson (15)	Kyrton Archers *	461	71	20		2nd DCAS	Medal
3	Vanessa Lomas (13)	Exeter Co of Archers	453	71	17			
4	Molly Wakeley (15)	Plymouth Archers	414	70	12			
	BOYS RECURVE U14							
	Michael Bryan-Harris (12)	•	602	72	53		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
	Ryan Oliver (13)	Exeter Co of Archers	523	71	26		2nd DCAS	Medal
	Harry Bedford (12)	Kyrton Archers	464	70	16			
4	James Lewis (12)	Paignton Archers *	344	64	7			
	CIDI E COMPOUND III							
4	GIRLS COMPOUND U16		F70	70	44		1ot \/ioito=	Modal
- 1	Rachel Mann (15)	Puriton Gold	578	72	41		1st Visitor	Medal
	BOYS COMPOUND U14							
1	Alex Heatley (13)	Archers of the West *	606	72	55		1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal
	(10)	5 51 (110 1100)	330	12	55		.5. 25/10	w modul
	BOYS LONGBOW U14							
1	Jacob Beams (13)	Paignton Archers	130	40	1		1st DCAS	Medal
	• •							

SHORT JUNIOR NATIO	NAL								
1 Zelah Williams (12)	Exeter Co of Archers	*	562	72	35	1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal		
2 Amy Wilde (12)	Paignton Archers		518	72	26	2nd DCAS	Medal		
3 Larriska Chambers (9)	Exeter Co of Archers		286	62	5				
4 Samantha Barley (9)	Exeter Co of Archers	*	89	31	0				
BOYS RECURVE U12									
1 Sam Rooke (11)	Paignton Archers	*	498	72	26	1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal		
2 John Heatley (9)	Archers of the West	*	468	72	19	2nd DCAS	Medal		
3 Harry Wakeley (10)	Plymouth Archers		463	71	19	ZIIG DOAG	Medai		
4 Tyler Little (9)	Exeter Co of Archers	*	294	58	8				
,									
BOYS COMPOUND U12	?								
1 Reece Greig (11)	Lizard Peninsula Bown	nen	594	72	47	1st DCAS	Trophy & Medal		
<b>3</b>									
BOYS LONGBOW U12									
1 Henry Beams (9)	Paignton Archers	*	159	35	1	1st DCAS	Medal		
ST GEORGE TROPHY	Michael Bryan-Harris		602				Trophy & Medal		
	Zelah Williams		562				Medal		
BUCKLAND SHIELD	DEVON		3414	David Hov	vell Gary Wild	de, Andy Tan,			
BOOKEAND OFFICE	BEVOIT		0111	Sandi Cackett, Penny Crane, Caroline Perry					
	CORNWALL		3200		Jimmy Sandoe, Bob Young, Chris Theobald,				
				Sue Day, Julia Bastin, Sally Sandoe					
SPIDER AWARDS FOR	BEST GOLDS			,,		,			
60vde Pagunya/Longhow	/Rarehow Gents		Josh Mitch	المر	Rowmen of	Wadebridge			
60yds Recurve/Longbow/Barebow Gents 60yds Compound Gents			Steve Debenham Lacetown Archers						
coyas compound cents			OIC VE DED	Ciliaili	Lacciowii A	101013			
50yds Recurve/Longbow	Anna Kuro	wski	University of	f Exeter					
50yds Compound Ladies			Gill Bedford Paignton Archers						
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					•				

Thank you to Exeter Co of Archers for hosting the shoot, to our Lady Paramount for presenting the prizes, and to the Judges for keeping the shoot running smoothly. And, of course, to you the archers for making it a good day.

Gillian & Steve Glover, May 2008